## **Small Equipment**

#### **50% OFF** when hiring any Big Equipment

\*Go to 'Current Specials' for more info.

	ace aceas		
	DAY	WEEV	
ITEMS	DAY	WEEK	
14" Concrete Saw	\$140	\$560	
16" Concrete Saw	\$160	\$640	
Mobile Water Tank (Blade wear and 2L Petrol included in Price)	\$18	\$70	· municipal services
60 - 90KG Plate Compactor	\$91	\$382	
60 - 75KG Trench Rammer	\$110	\$440	This are
120 - 150KG Plate Compactor	\$135	\$540	Mana O. S. C.
300KG Plate Compactor	\$165	\$660	HONDA
400KG Plate Compactor (Trailers available for 300kg & 400kg Plate Compactors)	\$175	\$700	The state of the s
Generator 2KW	\$95	\$380	
Submersible Pump 2"	\$50	\$200	
Submersible Pump 2"	\$70	\$280	
(Hi-flow turn-off float)			
Flextool Submersible	\$105	\$420	Fixteel
Pump & Drive Unit			
Layflat Hose (10m length)	\$10	\$40	
Layflat Hose (20m length)	\$15	\$60	
			AL MANUAL PARTY AND A SECOND

### **Excavators**

\*All Prices Exclude GST & 8% Insurance Excess Reduction



*Insurance excess reduction charge of 8% will be charged on total hire rate.	S <b>DAY</b> ay pick up & return Allowance of 7 machine hours	S <b>consecut</b> ive days of Hire Allowance of 35 machine hours	<b>WEEKEND</b> Allowance of 10 machine hours	HOUREY if over machine hour allowance	
1 - 1.7T Excavator on trailer	\$230	\$1,035	\$345	\$32.85	
2.5T Excavator on trailer	\$285	\$1,282.50	\$427.50	\$40.71	
3.5T Excavator	\$285	\$1,282.50	\$427.50	\$40.71	
5 - 5.5T Excavator	\$315	\$1,417.50	\$472.50	\$45.00	
8 - 9T Excavator	\$350	\$1,575	\$525	\$50.00	
12 - 14T Excavator	\$425	\$1,912.50	\$637.50	\$60.71	
21T Excavator	\$500	\$2,250	\$750	\$71.43	

© 021 2 HIRE IT INFO@NZMACHINEHIRE.CO.NZ

# Dumpers/Loaders \*All Prices Exclude GST & 8% Insurance Excess Reduction



	DAY	WEEK	WEEKEND	HOURLY
*Insurance excess reduction charge of 8% will be charged	Same day pick up & return	5 consecutive days of Hire	Weekend use	Only charged if over
on total hire rate.	Allowance of 7 machine hours	Allowance of 35 machine hours	Allowance of 10 machine hours	machine hour allowance
BOOkg Tracked Lift Dumper Cormidi C85, includes trailer)	\$199	\$895.50	\$298.50	\$28.42
BOOkg Tracked Self-loading Dumper Cormidi C85, Includes trailer)	\$220	\$990	\$330	\$31.43
L.2T Tracked Dumper B-Way Tip includes trailer)	\$230	\$1,035	\$345	\$32.86
BOOkg Tracked Mini Loader Cormidi C85, Includes trailer)	\$260	\$1,170	\$390	\$37.15
PT30 Posi-Track Skid Steer 1.65T, includes trailer)	\$350	\$1,575	\$525	\$45
<b>「110 Bobcat Skid Steer</b> 2.3T, includes trailer)	\$350	\$1,575	\$525	\$45
RT50 Posi-track Skid Steer 2.5T, Includes trailer)	\$390	\$1,755	\$585	\$55.71
SVL75 Kubota Skid Steer 4.2T, must be transported*)	\$390	\$1,755	\$585	\$55.71



## Rollers/Attachments

\*All Prices Exclude GST & 8% Insurance Excess Reduction



	DAY	WEEK	WEEKEND	
*Insurance excess reduction charge of 8% will be charged on total hire rate.	Pick up and return on same day	5 consecutive days of Hire	Weekend use	656
1.6T Roller	\$250	\$1,125	\$375	
4T Roller	\$310	\$1,286.50	\$465	
7T Construction Roller	\$350	\$1,575	\$525	
Auger Unit 1.2 - 3.5t includes drill up to 45mm)	\$120	\$540	\$180	
<b>Auger Unit 5 - 6T</b> Includes Drill up to 450mm)	\$170	\$765	\$255	
<b>Auger Unit 8 - 9T</b> Includes Drill up to 450mm)	\$200	\$900	\$300	<u> </u>
Auger drill bit 150mm - 450mm	\$45	\$202.50	\$70	X2000 (outh Dock
Auger drill bit 500mm - 650mm	\$50	\$225	\$75	
Auger drill bit 900mm	\$100	\$450	\$150	li 📑
Auger Extension 500mm & 1000mm	\$35	\$157.50	\$60	
Breaker 1.2 - 2.5T	\$160	\$720	\$240	
Breaker 2.6 - 3.5T	\$200	\$900	\$300	eng en
Breaker 5-6T	\$250	\$1,125	\$375	
Breaker 8 - 9T	\$270	\$1,215	\$405	
Grab Bucket 1.7T	\$90	\$405	\$157.50	
Grab Bucket ST	\$120	\$540	\$180	THE PARTY
Grab Bucket 8T	\$140	\$630	\$210	
Ripper Attachment 1.7 - 5T	\$50	\$200	\$75	
Skid Steer Spreader Bar	\$70	\$315	\$122.50	KAN
Skid Steer Forks	\$150	\$675	\$225	10